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Date:03/01/2024 Skipton Town Council Page 1

Time: 14:34 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 29/12/2023 User: HELEN
for Cashbook 1 - Current Bank Alc

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page Balances
Bank account 03302156 29/12/2023 2,500.00
Bank account 57055424 29/12/2023 286,847.46
289,347.46
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
25/10/2023 BACS Liz Roodhouse 261.00
06/12/2023 bacs23 JACS 16.80
06/12/2023 Bacs27 JACS 20.15
14/12/2023 bacs11 Accrington Pipe Band 660.00
957.95
288,389.51

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00
0.00
288,389.51
Balance per Cash Book is :- 288,389.51
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
Name C\\(S@Qr\‘\' ‘8[0”2L"
Signatory 2:
Name LCLOSE ................................ \8 IO' l ZL—Q—
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Date:03/01/2024 Skipton Town Council Page 1

Time: 14:40 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/12/2023 User: HELEN

for Cashbook 2 - Deposit Account

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page Balances
Bank account 57185972 29/12/2023 415,996.07
415,996.07
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
415,996.07

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00
0.00
415,996.07
Balance per Cash Book is :- 415,996.07
Difference is :- 0.00

Signatory 1:
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Council

For Full Council 18 Skipton Town Council Page 1
Jan 2024 Current Bank Nc
List of Payments made botween 16/11/2023 and 18/01/2024

Date Paid  Payee Nama Rafarenca Amount Paid Autharized Rel  Transaction Detai
16/112023  Prudential AVC BACS 160,00 Prudantial AVC

16/11/2023  NY Pension Fund BACS 5,182,654 NY Penslon Fund
1611/2023 HMRAC Mith B BACS 4,332.18 HMRC Mih 8

16/11/2023  SunUp Int BACS 1.2 Sun Up Int

16/11/2023  Multi - Task Cleaning Lid bacs 1,352.40 Piledger Electronic Paymant
20/11/2023  Sum Up Charges DD 321 Sum Up Charges
211112023 Pelty Cash 011037 100.00 Petly Cash
21/1/2023  Gibsons Garden Machinery Lid bacs 25,34 Monthly Sesvice Charge
21112023  Oddielaws bacs 250.00 PiLedger Elecironic Payment
2111/2023  Sage dd 14880 Monthly conlract charga
21112023 Tkley IT Services Lid dd 114.00 Monthiy conlract charge
21/11/2023  Norlh Yorkshire CC At 17500 Aales lor Rackhams Pilches
21/11/2023  Lyreco UK Lid bacs -0 PiLedger Electronic Payment
22/11/2023  Skiplon in Bloam bscs 1,000.00 PLeddger Elecironic Payment
22/111/2023  Compisss Traflic Management bacs 3,820.00 PiLedger Elacironic Payment
22/11/2023  VWFS oD 276.2a VWFS
23M1/2023  Sum Up Fes 0] 0.25 Sum Up Fee
27/11/2023 103490 BACS 18.00 Car Parking Light Swilch On
2B8/11/2023  Sum Up Charge BACS 1.35 Sum Up Charge
2B/11/2023  Mis S Rentley mileage BACS 26.82 Mis S Bentley milsage York
28/11/2023  Sum Up Charges BACS 653 Sum Up Charges
26/11/2023  correction B -18.00 coreaclion 103490
2B/11/2023 Hombaids Radio bacs 450,00 Chistmas Lights Swilch On
26/11/2023 Rombalkls Radia bacs1 18.00 P{Ledger Electrenic Payment
2B/11/2023  NJB Enlerlainments bacs3 200.00 PA service for Remeberanca Sun
26/11/2023  Stepping Stones 1l Project becsd 196,00 Pianis for Cenetaph
2B/14/2023  North Yorkshire Caunly Council bacss 79.50 Hire of the concert Hall 1608
2B/11/2023  Chewron Tralfic Management Lid  Bacs6 1,734.00 Trafle Management Remembrance
2B/11/2023  Titan Aisk Management Limited bacs? 3,231.90 Saecurilty for Xmas Switch On
28/11j2023  Yorkshire Local Councis BACS 475,00 CILCA 4D
28/11/2023  EP Print Limited baes 75.00 100 A5 Azl ol Remembrance
2B11/2023  Sum Up Charges BACS 0.25 Sum Up Charges
28/11/2023  Sum Up Charges BACS 0.93 Sum Up Chisrges
3112023 Salaries Mih 10 BACS 21,306.80 Salaries Mih 10
223 DJ Wilkins bacs G46,00 Wilderness Wood Skipton
30/11/2023  Bank Charges BACS 89.51 Bank Charges
V112023 Dacument Sclulions (UK) Lt od 71.18 Qciober printing charges
01/12/2023  llkley IT Servicos Lid od 498.00 Pil.edger Electronic Payment
01/12/2023  North Yorkshire CC di1 838,00 April to March 24 Town Hall
01/12/2023  Fuel Genie Business Accaunt i3 9232 Monthiy fuel charge
01/122023 02 Telelanica Uk Limited dda 49.22 Moathly Line Renlals
0371272023  Sum Up Charges BACS 14.53 Sum Up Charges
04/12/2023  Sum up charges BACS a.0a Sum up charges
06/12/2023 JACS bacs23 16.480 Tyres for Sack Carnt
06/12/2023  Jason Perking Tree Surgean bacs24 400.00 Hemovak of Dead Tree at Wikder
06/12/2023  Multi - Task Cleaning Lid bacs2h 1,234.80 Cleaning at Caach 5t Tailels
06/12/2023  Skipton Guide.Com bacs26 15.00 Event Lisling

Continued on Page 2
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For Full Council 18t Skipton Town Council Page 2
Jan 2024 Current Bank Alc
List of Payments made between 16/11/2023 and 18/01/2024
Dale Pakl  Payee Name Relerence Amount Paid Autharized Rl Transaction a1l
QGN22023  JACS Aacs2? 20,15 Kyber Pass Bin
QrN22023  Shire Leasing (23] 370.26 Shira Leasing
07112/2023  Sum Up Charges 8ACS i.10 Sum Up Charges
10/12/2023  Sum Up Charges BACS 5.79 Sum Up Charges
11/12/2023  Natwest Credit Cant o 440,65 Creddt Card Transfer
11/12/2023  Sum Ug Charges AACS 244 Sum Up Charges
111272023 British Telecom i 563,24 Navember Charges
13122023  Swem Bank Chas aacs 3.04 Sum Bank Chgs
1441272023 Kylan Grangar bacs 160.00 Enterainment far Markels
14/12/2023 Al Signage Lid bacs1i 161.20 3 st PYC Banners
14/12/2023 EP Prnt Limiled bacs3 176,40 Christmas Cards
1412/2023  City B Group bacs4 $,912.00 Gazebo & Tables
14/12/2023  Titan Risk Management Limited  bacs5 3,078.00 Security for Chrisimas Markets
14/12/2023 On Screen bacs8 200.00 Gov.UK domain renewa( 2 yrs)
14/12/202% ] Harisan hacs? 43.20 Fence Posts
14/12/2023  Mark Your Cecasian hacss 300,00 Live Music
140202023 Event Medical Services bacs9 170.00 Madical Suppon
1401272023 Christmas Plus Bacs10 1,558.60 installation of festive displa
14/12/2023  Accringlon Pipe Band bacsit 660.00 Pipe Band Christenas Markels
14/12/2023 Hargreaves Coaches hacs12 1,110.00 Christmas lights Switch on
14/12/2023  Trinily Medical Services bacs12 1,320.00 Madical Cover Christmas Evenls
14112/2023 DY Wilkins bacs14 2,235.00 Maniloring of wall Haikes Road
1411202023  Avanti Pest Solutions Lid becs15 777.68 Allolment pest central
14/12/2023  Slephen Garneti bacs16 550.50 Christmas Light Swilch on
14/12/2023  Lyreco UK Lid bacsi7 40,32 A4 Papur
14122023 Blue Sky Event Lid bBacs1B 1,800.00 Display Screan light switch on
141202023  Gibsons Garden Machinery Lid Bacs1 2534 Traclor sarvicing conlract
14/12/2023  Hat Air bacs20 200.00 Live Music
141272023 Merral & Fryers Lid bacs21 3725 Pasi Fix sel for Depot waler
141272023 Bulkugh Cleaning Services baws2? IREIRIH Town Hatl Cffice Cleaning
1411272023  Barnoldswick Brass Band bacs A60.00 Christmas Markets
14/12/2023 $Paud Mulnder bace 1,560.00 2 BMX Salety Bariers
14/12/2023  Titan Risk Managemen! Limited bacs 3,078.00 Christmas MarketsSecurity
141272023  Skiptan Fead Bank BACS 103.00 Skipton Food Bank - Donation
14/12/2023  Rombalds Radio bacs 80000 Chritstmas Markels
1411212023 Accringlon Pipe Band bacs 330.00 Pipa 8and Lights Switch On
1812/2023 btacs 100.00 Chrisimas Light Swilch On
1812/2021  HMRC BACS 4,442.76 HMAC
18/12/2023  Nosth Yorkshire Pension BAS 523812 North Yorkshire Pension
1B12/2021  Prudentail Ass BACS 150.00 Prudentall Ass
1812/2022  Bitish Gas bes 635.684 October charges
1812/2022  Sage d 263.70 Payrell Services
TRZ2£2023  Anthar J Gallagher Insurance hacs 1.949,58 Agrizefture Insurance Renowal
18/12/2023  The Salvation Army BACS 103.00 The Salvalion Army
18/12/2025  Sum Up Charges BACS 6.15 Sum Up Charges
18/12/2023  Sum Up Charges BACS 0.67 Sum Up Charges
1941272023 Narih Yorkshire County Council bhacs 20.00 Gambling Licence Fee

Cantinued on Page 3
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For Full Council Skipton Town Council Page 3
18th Jan 2024 Current Bank Ale
List of Payments made between 16/11/2023 and 18/01/2024

Dale Pald  Payge Nama Reference Amount Paid Authorized Ref  Transaction Detail

14/12/2021  FRombaids Hadio Bacs 1,200.00 Radio Hosting

20412/2023  Equormim Praperty Company bacs 541861 Decembar to March 2024
200122023 Yorkshire Fence Hire bacst 680.00 PiLedger Electronic Payment
20/12/2023  North Yorkshire County Council dd 175,00 Fopiway Lightening Energy
20/12/2023  Yorkshire Fenca Hire bacs 136.00 PiLedger Electronic Payment
20/12/2023  North Yorkshire GG dd 175,00 Rales for Rackhams Pilchas
20/12/2023  Sum UP Bank Charges DD 2,39 Sum UP Bank Chargas
20/12/2023  North Yorkshire County Council  Adj -175.00 Foolway Lightening Energy
200122023 Sum Up Charges BACS -1.17 Sum Up Chargas

22/12/2023  Same Difference bacs 1,285.00 Chrisimas Markeis
22/12/2023 VWFS Ld (s8] 276,38 VWFS Lid

23/12/2023  British Gas bacs -5B64.40 P/Ledger Elecironic Paymant
281272023 Sum Up Bank Charges Do 3.1% Sum Up Bank Charges
20012/2023  Salaries Mih 10 BACS 17,914.37 Salaries Mth 10
291122023  Document Solutions (UK) Lid dd 62,18 Piledger Electronic Payment
20/12/2023  Bank Chargas for Decembar Do BE6.59 Bank Charges for December
29/12/2023  Net Safaiies Mth 10 BACS 1.00 Net Salaries Mth 10
20/12/2023  Net Salaries BACS -1.00 Net Salaries
29/12/2023  Net Salaries BACS 1.00 Met Sfaries
03/01/2024  Sum Up Charges BAGS 1,26 Sum Up Charges
04/01,2024  likley IT Services Lid dd 502.80 Monthly confract
04/01/2024  Fuel Genle Business Account ddi 64.40 Monthly Fuel Charge
04/01/2024  North Yorkshire CC dd3 a3aaco Agril to March 24 Town Hall
0B/01/2024  British Telecom dd 56311 Monthly Telephone charges
0B1/2024  Sum Up Charges BACS 0.25 Sum Up Charges
OB/01/2024  Sum Up Charges HACS -0.20 Sum Up Charges
050172024  Sum Up Chaiges ob 17.19 Sum Up Charges
09'01/2024  Sum Uo charges BACS 0.10 Sum Uo charges
09/01/2024  The Conflict Training Co Lid cc 60.00 Caonllict Training Caurse
0RID1/2024  The Conflict Tralning Co Lid refund -50.00 PiLedger Electromc Payment
10/01/2024  Nalwesi Credil Card Trf 664.90 Natwast cradil card
10/08/2024 02 Telefonica Uk Limiled i 49.22 Mabile Calls

10/0y/2024  Equorium Proporly Company bacs 9,916.22 PiLedger Electconic Payment
10/01/2024 .Jason Parkins Trea Surgeon bacs1 300.00 Remnoval of Beech Tree
10/01/2022  Tivoli Group Limited bacs3 4,502.98 Ovarcharge of the year adjusim
1000172024  Bullough Cleaning Senvices bacsd i1ai.10 Coach Streel Cleaning Decamber
100012024  Chawron Traffic Management Lid  bacss 2,382.00 Hoad Closure and diviersion
1000142024 JACS bacsé 4.18 Salt Shavels

1000172024 Lyreco UK Lid bacs7? 54.70 Stationary

10/01/2024  Gibsons Garden Machinery Lid hacsh 2534 Monthly Tractor Servicing Cont
10/01/2024  Merwitt & Fryess Lid bacsd 61.20 Smarl Steaw for general maint
12/01/2024  Sum Up charges BACS 0.84 Sum Up clarges

13/01j2024  Sum Up Chargas BACS 0.01 Sum Up Charges

1501/2024  Brilish Gas DD 133.59 Daccembaer Clack charges Dec
151012024  Sage Doz 226.80 Sage Subscription for Janvary
15012024  Sum Up Gharges BACS aar Sum Up Charges

16/01/2024 HMRC Val Refund BACS 13,001.67 HMAC Val Refund

Conlinued on Page 4
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For Full Council 18™ Skipton Town Page 4
Jan 2024 Current Bank Ajc
List of Payments made between 16/11/2023 and 18/01/2024
Date Paid  PPayee Name Aelerence Amaunt Paid Authorizedd Aef  Transaction Oatall
1601/2024 HMAC Vat Refund BACS -13,831 .67 HMRC Vat flefund
16)01/2024  Skipton Brass Rand bacs 600.00 Christmas Markels
1700112024 kiay IT Services Lid ad 270.00 Xevox Laser Printor
170012024 Sum Up charges BACS 0.28% Sum Up charges
18/01/2024  McDonalds Skiplon Bacs 3295 Christmas Markels Subsistance
18/01/2024  North Yorkshire Heindeers bacs 270.00 PiLedger Elecironic Payment
12/01/2024  Nosth Yorkshire Reindesrs bacs1 270.00 Adjusiment 1o lavaice
18/01/2024  Keighley Town Cauncil bacsd BO.OD Mayors Civie Dinner
18/0172024  North Yorkshire County Counil tacsh 211.00 100 x Green Tranie Wasts Bags
1810172024 Multi - Task Gleaning Lid bacsé 1,203.60 Caoch 5t Gar Park Claaning
1800172024 The Sociaty of Local Count Cl bacs7? 144.00 Filca L Close
18/01/2024  Sum Up charges BACS Q42 Sum Up charges
18/01/2024  Clir & Beatiey Travel to Ripon BACS 2384 Clir 5 Hentley Travel la Ripan
Total Payments  14B,534.25

Signature;



